AQUA VIVA

KINKIET LED

Opis produktu:

Rodzina:

Kategoria:

Numer produktu:

Numer Ean:

Materiat:

Kolor:

Zrodto $wiatta:

llo$¢ punktdéw Swietlnych:
Napiecie AC:

LED zintegrowany:

Wsp6tczynnik oddawania
barw Ra:

Moc:

Barwa Swiatta:
Moc Swiatta:

Klasa szczelnosci:
Klasa ochronnosci:

Gwarancja oprawy:

Aqua viva wall
Oswietlenie tazienkowe
19912104
5905840211386
Drewno debowe/Metal
Dab olejowany /Czarny
LED SAMSUNG

1 x modut LED 24V
230V

Tak

Ra>=80

12W
3000K
1050Im
44

2

2 lata



Gwarancja na modut LED: 5 lat
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